MINNESOTA

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS

RIVERS AND LAKES PRESBYTERY
EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCHES

MINNESOTA

1 Blomkest —
Roseland Reformed
Church

2 Edgerton —
First Reformed
Church

3 Mora —
First Presbyterian
Church

4 Reading —
Bethel Presbyterian
Church

5 Sartell —
Riverside Evangelical
Church

IOWA

6 Aplington —
Aplington Evangelical
Presbyterian Church

7 Dubuque —
Grace Point

8 Little Rock —
First Presbyterian
Church

9 Montezuma —
First Presbyterian
Evangelical Church

WISCONSIN

10 Amberg —
United Presbyterian
Church

N Aniwa —
Hogarty Community
Church

12 Crivitz —
Faith Presbyterian
Church

13 Dousman —
Highview Evangelicall
Presbyterian Church

14 Green Bay —
Christ Alone Church

ILLINOIS

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Allendale —
Wabash Presbyterian
Church at Orio

Alexis —
Alexis United
Presbyterian

Alton —
Zion Presbyterian
Church

Aurora —
First Presbyterian
Church

Grayslake —
Hope Evangelical
Presbyterian Church

Hillsboro —
First Presbyterian
Church

Kell —
Romine Prairie
Presbyterian Church

Moline —
First United
Presbyterian Church

Princeville —
Princeville Presbyterian
Church

Quincy —
Faith Presbyterian
Church

Sparta —
Trinity Presbyterian
Church

Stillman Valley —
Kishwaukee
Community
Presbyterian Church

Taylor Ridge —
Edgington Evangelical
Presbyterian Church

Warrenville —
Immanuel Presbyterian
Church

Waukegan —
First Presbyterian
Church



